Who Answered the Survey?

Age Range
Gender 25

20

15

Emale

i female 10

“n/a
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67% female respondents

Children under 18?
Languages

40
English 47 30 -
Polish 4
both Polish & English 4 207
both Spanish & English 2 10 1 .

O . _—I

57 total respondents for this question ves ne n/a




Registered Parishioner? How long have I attended Parish?

n/a 9%
More than 10 years 28%
25 % dO not 5-10 years - 12%
attend parish 35 years 30%
regularly or say
question is n/a 1-2years | 4%
Less than one year L 2%
| do not regularly attend this parish 16%
37 % either not 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
registered or
don’t know. . Mass attendance
« Every Day
«  Every Week
~  Once or more a month, but < weekly
60% attend “  Several times a year, but < monthly
Mass less “  One to three times a year
then once a “  Never or almost never
week




Relationship with God

I set aside time each day to pray

n/a

’ Attending Sunday Mass is a high
— ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ priority in my life

always rarely

sometimes

rarely

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

My personal relationship with Christ is:

n/a

not sure how to

answer

45% always make
attending Sunday
fair Mass a high priority

strong

weak




Opinions about the Parish.....

neither
strongly . strongly
. disagree |agree nor| agree n/a
disagree . agree
disagree
My parish inspires me to grow closer to

God. 22% 22% 28% 19% 5% 5%
My parish is a role model other Catholi
pavishes should follow. o C41%  25%)  16% 9% 3% 6%

My parish community cares about me. 11% 20% 20% 3% 11%

My parish values the diversity of our
pazifhioner\;. ' Y 28% 16% 20% 22% 5% 9%,

I believe a new parishioner would say my
parish is welcoming.

My parish devotes an appropriate amount
of energy to serving the poor.

The preaching in my parish inspires me to
actively live out my faith.

The way my parish celebrates Mass
inspires me to active worship during Mass.
The music at Mass enriches my parish’s
worship.

My parish effectively supports families in
forming their children in faith.

38% 22% 17% 14% 6% 3%
20% 20% 23% 13% 2% 22%
36% 23% 23% 5% 8% 5%

33% 20% 19% 13% 8% 8%

11% 14% 31% 25% 13% 6%

31% 19% 22% 6% 9% 13%



Spiritual & Financial resources.....

neither stronel
disagree  agree nor agree s n/a

: agree
disagree &

strongly

disagree

My parish offers learning
opportunities that meet 32% 15% 27% 7% 29 17%

my spiritual needs.

My parish offers prayer
opportunities that meet 17% 14% 19% 39, 15%
my spiritual needs.

My parish offers service

opportunities that meet 259, 24% 299, 294 204 19%

my spiritual needs.

My parish is a
responsible steward of

the resources | 19% 22% 27% 8% 2% 22%
contribute.

I understand the current

financial status of my 17% 8% 14% 27% 31% 3%

_parish.




My Spiritual Life.....

neither
strongly strongly
disagree| agree nor | agree
disagree agree
disagree

My Catholic faith influences my
daily decisions and relationships.

I am comfortable discussing my

7% 5% 20% 25% 37% > 5%

Catholic faith outside of a church 5% 5%, 17% 39,
setting.

I would like to learn practical

ways I can evangelize in my daily 12% 14% 229/, A
life.

I would like to better understand

why we use certain rituals in the 10% 15% 220/ 10%

Mass



I’m likely to participate, if offered.....

Small group faith sharing
Bible / Scripture study

Speakers / classes about a
wide range of Catholic
Topics

Activities to support parents
to raise children in the faith
Prayer opportunities outside
of Mass

Events celebrating multi-
cultural diversity

Retreat experiences

Social gatherings
specifically for people in
my age group
Ministering to the sick or
homebound

43%
47%

21%

19%

45%

17%
38%

9%

43%

41%
43%

43%

19%

33%

36%
34%

28%

38%

10%
7%

28%

48%

14%

22%

17%

2%
0%

5%

3%

5%

3%
5%

10%

2%

3%
3%

3%

10%

3%

2%
0%

0%

0%



